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Maryland Public Art Commission
QUARTERLY MEETING AGENDA
Thursday, September 19, 2024, 9:00-10:30 am

Virtual Meeting

Link to join: meet.google.com/ogk-fmvb-pxt
Or dial: (US) +1 484-857-2506 PIN: 206 789 330#

9:00

9:10

9:15

9:25

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

Call to Order & Welcome Statement
e MSAC Guiding Documents
e Review Agenda & Prior Meeting Minutes

MSAC Report & Updates

Program Director’s Report:
e MPAC Admin & Appointments
e Calendar Review & Committees

Commissions Report
e Updates on Active Commission Projects
e Incoming Commission Projects
e Q&A

**Vote** on Incoming Commissions

Collection & Conservation
e Snapshot Across the State
e Collection Management & Conservation
Committee
o Q&A

Special Projects Updates:
e Maryland Monument to Black Patriots

New Business
Equity & Justice Sharing
Period for Public Comment

Adjourn
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